
ADMINISTRATION EXTENSIONS ELEMENTARY EXTENSIONS HIGH SCHOOL EXTENSIONS
1101 Kathy Piel Elementary Admin Assistant 2228 Michael Boyce 3321 Mindy Henry

pielk@merinok12.com boycem@merinok12.com holmanm@merinok12.com
1102 Courtney Rank Elementary Principal 2216 Shayna Gentry 3313 Deb Kaiser

rankc@merinok12.com gentrys@merinok12.com kaiserd@merinok12.com
2219 Logan Tharp Counselor 2203 Lacey Hastings 2225 Kim Kirschbaum

tharpl@merinok12.com hastingsl@merinok12.com kirschbaumk@merinok12.com
1105 Shantell Potter High School Admin Assistant 3316 Tara Hettinger 3300 Zack Kirschbaum

potters@merinok12.com hettingert@merinok12.com kirschbaumz@merinok12.com
1106 Lonnie Brungardt High School Principal 2229 Joan Hickam 3303 Sarah Lambrecht

brungardtl@merinok12.com hickamj@merinok12.com lambrechts@merinok12.com
1107 Bryan Dermer Career Counselor/A. D. 2221 Leslie Kaiser 3304 Carrie Mann

dermerb@merinok12.com rosenbauml@merinok12.com mannc@merinok12.com
1111 Julie Tramp District Business Manager 2215 Dawn Kasper 3310 Rob Newton

trampj@merinok12.com kasperd@merinok12.com newtonr@merinok12.com
1112 Rob Sanders Superintendent 2226 Carrie Mann 3318 Dana Parmer

sandersr@merinok12.com mannc@merinok12.com parmerd@merinok12.com

ELEMENTARY EXTENSIONS 2219 Jami Nicolaus 3309 Kati Piel
2210 Jenni Herrboldt Kindergarten nicolausj@merinok12.com pielkati@merinok12.com

herrboldtj@merinok12.com 2227 Julie Rhea 3308 Nathan Schmidt
2239 Shelbi Nestor 1st Grade rheaj@merinok12.com schmidtn@merinok12.com

nestors@merinok12.com 2221 Kayedeane Samber 3320 Peggy Sommerfeld
2211 Joy Rinaldo 2nd Grade samberkay@merinok12.com sommerfeldp@merinok12.com

rinaldoj@merinok12.com 2240 Kitchen 3301 Marlan Tramp
2213 Julie Blake 3rd Grade HIGH SCHOOL EXTENSIONS trampm@merinok12.com

blakej@merinok12.com 3307 Kent Armstrong 3305 Sarah Wernsman
2237 Kari Michal 4th Grade armstrongkent@merinok12.com wernsmans@merinok12.com

michalk@merinok12.com 3312 Mike Boyce
2235 Amy Gandee 5th Grade boycem@merinok12.com

gandeea@merinok12.com 3311 Todd Everhart
2233 Vonnie Sonnenberg6th Grade everhartt@merinok12.com

sonnenbergv@merinok12.com


